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Participant List
UNOLS Council Meeting ­ Participant List: February 2­3, 2000

Name Institution/Organization Phone Fax E­mail

Alberts, Jon WHOI
508­289­
2277

508­
457­
2185 jalberts@whoi.edu

Anderson­
Findley,
Paula Business Consultant

561­234­
2795

561­
234­
7436 PAFonline@msn.com

Atkinson,
Larry ODU

757­683­
4926

757­
683­
5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Avery, David UNOLS
401­874­
6825

401­
874­
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

Bash, Jack UNOLS
401­874­
6825

401­
874­
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

Calahan, Jim Vatican Ngmt Group
407­281­
4119

401­
233­
0439 popeyeone@worldnet.att.net

Calder, Jon
P. UMG

207­721­
0742

207­
729­
8291 cjon@jwi.net

Cocke, Tom Dept of State
202­647­
0240

202­
647­
1106 cockewt@state.gov

Cowles, Tim OSU
541­737­
3969

541­
737­
2064 tjc@ore.orst.edu

Davidson,
Sarah UNOLS

401­874­
6825

401­
874­
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

DeSilva,
Annette UNOLS

401­874­
6825

401­
874­
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

Dieter, Dolly NSF/OCE
703­306­
4577

703­
306­
0390 edieter@nsf.gov

Flagg,
Charles BNL

613­344­
3128

631­
344­
2060 flagg@bnl.gov
401­
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Freitag, John URI/GSO
401­874­
6579

874­
6518 jfreitag@gso.uri.edu

Fryer,
Patricia U.Hawaii

808­956­
3146

808­
856­
3188 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu

Hahn,
William URI/GSO

401­874­
6574

401­
874­
6574 bhahn@gso.uri.edu

Hansell,
Dennis BBSR

441­297­
1880x210

441­
297­
8143 dennis@bbsr.edu

Knox, Bob SIO/UNOLS Chair
858­534­
4729

858­
535­
1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Meehan, Jim NMFS
301­713­
2363

301­
713­
1875 James.M.Meehan@noaa.gov

Mooney,
Brad Consultant

703­415­
4535   jbradmooney@erols.com

Pfeiffer, Tim ONR
703­696­
6999   Timothy_Pfeiffer@onr.navy.gov

Prezelin,
Barbara UCSB

805­893­
????

805­
893­
2879 barbara@icess.ucsd.edu

Prince, Mike MLML
831­632­
4410

831­
633­
4580 prince@unols.org

Rabalais,
Steve LUMCON

504­851­
2808

504­
851­
2863 srabalais@limcon.edu

Reeve, Mike NSF/OCE
703­306­
1582   mreeve@nsf.gov

Rossman,
Fred NOAA/OAR

301­713­
2465x184

301­
713­
0163 Frederick.W.Rossmann@noaa.gov

Royer, Tom Old Dominion U.
757­683­
5547

757­
683­
5550 royer@ccpo.odu.edu

Shipley, Tom UTIG
512­471­
0430   tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu

Swift, Jim UCSD/SIO
858­534­
3387

858­
534­
7383 jswift@ucsd.edu

Taylor, Paul NAVOCEANO
228­688­
5843   taylorp@navo.navy.mil
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Ustach, Joe Duke/UNC
252­504­
7579

252­
504­
7651 joeu@duke.edu

White, Beth NOAA/OMAO
301­713­
3435x135

301­
713­
1541 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

Wiesenburg,
Denis USM

228­688­
3177

228­
688­
1121 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu
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